As  per your  quotation  Ref CWPL-AM/1014/21-R03F  dated  21  June  2021,  we  are  pleased  to
issue  you  a  work  order  for  the  supply,  installation  and  commissioning  of TEMPEST  brand
30kvA  (Prime)  Diesel  generator,  as  per the  following  specifications,  for  a total  price  of Tk.
7,90,000/-(Taka Seven Lac Ninety Thousand Only).

SL#      Product Name                                                                                              Unit      `                  Price(BDT}      City.             Total pn.ce(BDT)

1)         TEMPEST Brand 30 KVA (Prime) Ra*'ng Diesel Generator           Set                        790,000.00      1.00                        790,000.00